
THE
CHETWYND ARMS

Menu
SUNDAY



S U N D AY
R O A S T S

Our roasts include a pig in blanket, stuffing, roast potatoes, creamed
mash, cauliflower cheese, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding
and gravy. gfa, dfa

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY v

TREACLE SPONGE PUDDING
Served with custard. v, gfa

APPLE & TOFFEE CRUMBLE
Served with custard. v

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Served with ice cream. v, vea, gfa

SUNDAE OF THE DAY v, gf

THE CHET CHEESE BOARD v
PLATTER FOR 2 :
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, BROWNIE, CHEESECAKE v
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS, ASK YOUR SERVER FOR
FLAVOURS. AVAILABLE UP TO THREE SCOOPS vea

v- vegetarian / va - vegetarian available upon request
gf - gluten free / gfa - gluten free available upon request
ve - vegan / vea - vegan available upon request
df - dairy free / dfa - dairy free available upon request

7.00D E S S E R T S
7.00

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY v, gfa, dfa

CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ gfa, dfa

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL gfa, dfa

BREADED MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC MAYO v, df

HONEY, GINGER, CHILLI CRISPY BELLY BITES gfa, dfa

BREADED BRIE WITH ORANGE & CRANBERRY SAUCE v

S TA R T E R S 7.00

8.00
7.00

7.00

Sunday Menu

SUNDAY ROAST
MEATS AVAILABLE ARE BEEF & TURKEY.
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR THE ADDITIONAL THIRD MEAT.
2.00 SUPPLEMENT FOR LAMB

PIE OF THE DAY
Served as a roast

MOVING MOUNTAIN MEATBALLS
On a rich tomato pasta. v

THE CHET VEGAN NUT ROAST v, ve

PROPER CORNISH VEGAN PASTY
Served as a roast. v, ve

THE CHET BURGER
Served with skin on fries and coleslaw. gfa, dfa

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Served with mushy peas or garden peas. gfa, dfa

17.00

17.00

17.00
17.00

17.00

17.00

7.00

7.00

9.00
12.00

BAKED GARLIC INFUSED CAMEMBERT
Baked in a rosemary focaccia bread. v, gfa

PLATTER OF BREADED MUSHROOMS, BREADED BRIE,
HALLOUMI FRIES, CRISPY BELLY PORK BITES & DIPS va

S H A R I N G
B O A R D S

17.00

17.00

7.00
7.00

17.00

17.95


