

Sunday Menu

SHARING BOARDS	BAKED GARLIC INFUSED CAMEMBERT Baked in a rosemary focaccia bread. v, gfa	17.00
	PLATTER OF BREADED MUSHROOMS, BREADED BRIE, 17.00 HALLOUMI FRIES, CRISPY BELLY PORK BITES & DIPS va	
STARTERS	HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY v, gfa, dfa	7.00
	CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ gfa, dfa	7.00
	CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL gfa, dfa	7.00
	BREADED MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC MAYO v, df	7.00
	HONEY, GINGER, CHILLI CRISPY BELLY BITES gfa, dfa	8.00
	BREADED BRIE WITH ORANGE & CRANBERRY SAUCE v	7.00
SUNDAY ROASTS	Our roasts include a pig in blanket, stuffing, roast potatoes, creamed mash, cauliflower cheese, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and gravy. gfa, dfa	d
	SUNDAY ROAST MEATS AVAILABLE ARE BEEF & TURKEY. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR THE ADDITIONAL THIRD MEAT. 2.00 SUPPLEMENT FOR LAMB	17.95
	PIE OF THE DAY Served as a roast	17.00
	MOVING MOUNTAIN MEATBALLS On a rich tomato pasta. v	17.00
	THE CHET VEGAN NUT ROAST v, ve	17.00
	PROPER CORNISH VEGAN PASTY Served as a roast. v, ve	17.00
	THE CHET BURGER Served with skin on fries and coleslaw. gfa, dfa	17.00
	BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Served with mushy peas or garden peas. gfa, dfa	17.00
DESSERTS	HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY v	7.00
	TREACLE SPONGE PUDDING Served with custard. v, gfa	7.00
	APPLE & TOFFEE CRUMBLE Served with custard. v	7.00
	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with ice cream. v, vea, gfa	7.00
	SUNDAE OF THE DAY v, gf	9.00
	THE CHET CHEESE BOARD v	12.00
	PLATTER FOR 2: STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, BROWNIE, CHEESECAKE v	17.00
	SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS, ASK YOUR SERVER FOR FLAVOURS. AVAILABLE UP TO THREE SCOOPS vea	
	v- vegetarian / va - vegetarian available upon request gf - gluten free / gfa - gluten free available upon request ve - vegan / vea - vegan available upon request df - dairy free / dfa - dairy free available upon request	